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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     James Wilbur           M3039         1/64   10:30     3:15:38
2     Herman Estrada         M4049         1/22   10:54     3:23:15
3     David McCormick        M2029         1/97   11:31     3:34:35
4     Christopher Williams   M4049         2/22   11:41     3:37:53
5     Nicholas George        M2029         2/97   11:49     3:40:18
6     Alex Ford              M2029         3/97   11:56     3:42:31
7     Alex Arroyo            M2029         4/97   12:03     3:44:35
8     Gregory Holman         M3039         2/64   12:07     3:45:50
9     Damian Robinson        M3039         3/64   12:12     3:47:31
10    Shervin Shahnazi       M2029         5/97   12:20     3:50:02
11    Brandon Wagner         M2029         6/97   12:27     3:52:05
12    Matthew Hearn          M3039         4/64   12:30     3:52:59
13    Brent Ramsey           M3039         5/64   12:35     3:54:38
14    Heath Beesley          M3039         6/64   12:39     3:55:43
15    Jeffrey White          M3039         7/64   12:42     3:56:43
16    Mark Liedtke           M3039         8/64   12:48     3:58:39
17    Elkouarati Zine        M4049         3/22   12:49     3:58:51
18    Jack Moore             M2029         7/97   12:50     3:59:11
19    N Gou Steve E. Yavo    M3039         9/64   12:50     3:59:12
20    Blake Amsberry         M2029         8/97   12:51     3:59:39
21    Daquan Smith           M2029         9/97   12:53     4:00:18
22    Justin Kotas           M2029        10/97   12:54     4:00:20
23    Nick Boeh              M2029        11/97   12:54     4:00:25
24    Christopher Peterman   M2029        12/97   12:54     4:00:31
25    Andrew Strohman        M2029        13/97   12:56     4:00:58
26    Matthew Thomas         M2029        14/97   12:56     4:01:07
27    Jeffrey Turner         M2029        15/97   13:01     4:02:32
28    Patrick Wallace        M2029        16/97   13:01     4:02:38
29    Christopher Landers    M2029        17/97   13:01     4:02:42
30    Julian Moore           M2029        18/97   13:06     4:04:20
31    Jacob Bradford         M3039        10/64   13:07     4:04:25
32    Brett Muratori         M4049         4/22   13:09     4:05:04
33    Scott Mullen           M2029        19/97   13:14     4:06:49
34    Thomas Joiner          M2029        20/97   13:17     4:07:33
35    Tyler Reed             M2029        21/97   13:20     4:08:25
36    Benjamin Nelson        M3039        11/64   13:23     4:09:30
37    Hunter Anderson        M2029        22/97   13:24     4:09:51
38    Richard Kinzie         M3039        12/64   13:25     4:10:06
39    Chris Harrison         M2029        23/97   13:28     4:11:00
40    Jonathan Schaerfl      M2029        24/97   13:29     4:11:20
41    John Gordy             M3039        13/64   13:29     4:11:20
42    Donald White           M2029        25/97   13:32     4:12:20
43    Braxtyn Smith          M2029        26/97   13:33     4:12:39
44    Daniel Reitz           M3039        14/64   13:34     4:12:53
45    Tighe Neal             M2029        27/97   13:34     4:12:59
46    Evan Riegle            M2029        28/97   13:34     4:12:59
47    Ryan O'Connor          M3039        15/64   13:34     4:13:00
48    Devan Stewart          M2029        29/97   13:40     4:14:37
49    James Reichard         M2029        30/97   13:44     4:16:06
50    Gary McCallister       M2029        31/97   13:44     4:16:07
51    Tucker Jones           M2029        32/97   13:45     4:16:10
52    Jorge Gollaz           M2029        33/97   13:45     4:16:12
53    Laszlo Bogar           M2029        34/97   13:45     4:16:24
54    Steven Nagel           M2029        35/97   13:46     4:16:30
55    Darian Kauffman        M2029        36/97   13:46     4:16:31
56    Jasper Bolton          M2029        37/97   13:46     4:16:41
57    Maksim Sinyakov        M2029        38/97   13:47     4:16:53
58    Tim Rebich             M3039        16/64   13:47     4:17:04
59    Andrew Check           M2029        39/97   13:50     4:17:45
60    Thomas Gardner         M2029        40/97   13:52     4:18:21
61    Joseph Viviano         M3039        17/64   13:57     4:20:01
62    Craig Rtter            M2029        41/97   13:58     4:20:13
63    Rick Anderson          M3039        18/64   13:58     4:20:14
64    Christopher Deieon     M2029        42/97   13:58     4:20:19
65    Andrew Trent           M2029        43/97   13:58     4:20:21
66    William Alvord         M2029        44/97   13:59     4:20:34
67    Jared Pierson          M2029        45/97   14:00     4:21:03
68    Kyle Childress         M2029        46/97   14:00     4:21:05
69    Trevor Golub           M2029        47/97   14:01     4:21:08
70    Daniel Freeman         M3039        19/64   14:03     4:21:45
71    Juan Ramirez           M3039        20/64   14:03     4:21:50
72    Tae Hon Paschal Pascha M2029        48/97   14:04     4:22:10
73    Reece White            M2029        49/97   14:04     4:22:15
74    Ryan Burke             M2029        50/97   14:04     4:22:19
75    Rodick Steinart        M2029        51/97   14:04     4:22:21
76    James Buhr             M2029        52/97   14:05     4:22:22
77    Brandon McNulty        M2029        53/97   14:05     4:22:30
78    Adam Wilms             M3039        21/64   14:06     4:22:46
79    David Engoren          M3039        22/64   14:06     4:22:50
80    Agalelei Lotoa         M2029        54/97   14:07     4:23:01
81    Saul Arroyo            M4049         5/22   14:07     4:23:05
82    Heidi Steele           F3039         1/11   14:08     4:23:25
83    Stephen Parkerhaase    M4049         6/22   14:11     4:24:14
84    Adam Wilson            M2029        55/97   14:12     4:24:40
85    Josh Morey             M3039        23/64   14:13     4:24:53
86    Adan Lopez             M3039        24/64   14:14     4:25:20
87    Paul Dalton            M3039        25/64   14:14     4:25:27
88    Adam Gutierrez         M2029        56/97   14:15     4:25:31
89    David Willner          M2029        57/97   14:15     4:25:45
90    Russell Simmons        M3039        26/64   14:16     4:25:58
91    Jarrod Starr           M119           1/3   14:17     4:26:09
92    Richard Jez            M4049         7/22   14:17     4:26:18
93    Jordan Disney          M2029        58/97   14:17     4:26:23
94    Aaron Bunch            M3039        27/64   14:18     4:26:27
95    Ott Ott                M4049         8/22   14:19     4:26:49
96    Cody Chamberlain       M3039        28/64   14:20     4:27:03
97    Luis Rodriguez         M2029        59/97   14:20     4:27:17
98    Kevin Zic              M3039        29/64   14:21     4:27:21
99    Eric Gray              M2029        60/97   14:22     4:27:53
100   Charles Range          M3039        30/64   14:23     4:28:11
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101   Brian Sprague          F3039         2/11   14:24     4:28:16
102   Ian Slusher            M3039        31/64   14:24     4:28:17
103   David Herrera          M2029        61/97   14:27     4:29:26
104   Christopher Markl      M3039        32/64   14:28     4:29:35
105   Steven Smith           M2029        62/97   14:28     4:29:39
106   Kayla Winslow          F2029         1/12   14:29     4:30:02
107   Dustyn Carroll         M3039        33/64   14:30     4:30:21
108   Rami Hollingsworth     M3039        34/64   14:31     4:30:41
109   Matthew Laurenzi       M2029        63/97   14:35     4:31:59
110   Michael Stowell        M4049         9/22   14:37     4:32:24
111   A Schilansky           M4049        10/22   14:38     4:32:47
112   Patricia Passman       F3039         3/11   14:38     4:32:47
113   James Jennings         M2029        64/97   14:39     4:33:11
114   Clifford Schorr        M2029        65/97   14:42     4:33:53
115   Leonel Banda           M2029        66/97   14:42     4:34:07
116   Daniel Harrison        M3039        35/64   14:43     4:34:19
117   Brock Podolski         M2029        67/97   14:43     4:34:20
118   Ralph Barricklow       M2029        68/97   14:48     4:35:52
119   Zach Theriault         M3039        36/64   14:53     4:37:31
120   Riley Wines            M2029        69/97   14:54     4:37:43
121   Aurelio Mendez         M2029        70/97   14:55     4:37:54
122   Amanda Jochums         F00            1/1   14:55     4:38:06
123   Ehren Anderberg        M3039        37/64   14:56     4:38:24
124   Jon Anderson           M2029        71/97   14:59     4:39:11
125   Austin Iverson         M2029        72/97   15:02     4:40:21
126   Dustin Blount          M3039        38/64   15:04     4:40:43
127   Zachary Bartsch        M2029        73/97   15:05     4:41:10
128   Chee Binali            M2029        74/97   15:05     4:41:18
129   John Vann              M5059          1/1   15:06     4:41:22
130   Kyley Everhart         F3039         4/11   15:06     4:41:25
131   Miguel Molina          M3039        39/64   15:07     4:41:55
132   Randall Munib          M3039        40/64   15:08     4:41:57
133   Tyler Mausser          M2029        75/97   15:09     4:42:20
134   Marvin Scott           M4049        11/22   15:11     4:43:09
135   Yanagorn Hiranrat      M2029        76/97   15:12     4:43:14
136   Lucy Perkins           F2029         2/12   15:12     4:43:21
137   Ruben Estrada          M119           2/3   15:12     4:43:27
138   James Wurzbach         M2029        77/97   15:15     4:44:11
139   David Freydin          M3039        41/64   15:15     4:44:16
140   David Yi               M3039        42/64   15:17     4:44:47
141   Angie Stowell          F5059          1/2   15:17     4:44:49
142   Christian Burns        M2029        78/97   15:17     4:44:53
143   Patrick Wood           M3039        43/64   15:20     4:45:44
144   Gabriela Pena          F2029         3/12   15:20     4:45:53
145   Brook Fournier         F2029         4/12   15:20     4:45:55
146   Rodolfo Ruiz           M3039        44/64   15:23     4:46:39
147   Scott Hallmann         M2029        79/97   15:24     4:47:01
148   Christopher Francis    M2029        80/97   15:25     4:47:21
149   Benjamin Harrington    M2029        81/97   15:26     4:47:45
150   Mike Carlson           M3039        45/64   15:27     4:47:55
151   Travis Elliston        M4049        12/22   15:28     4:48:18
152   Danielle Despears      F3039         5/11   15:29     4:48:37
153   Anna Viviano           F3039         6/11   15:30     4:48:48
154   Wolfgang McLachlan     M4049        13/22   15:31     4:49:08
155   Mariana Generlette     F2029         5/12   15:32     4:49:37
156   Riley Haythorn         M4049        14/22   15:36     4:50:46
157   Jason Read             M4049        15/22   15:36     4:50:49
158   James Miller           M3039        46/64   15:40     4:52:00
159   Grant Henne            M2029        82/97   15:40     4:52:09
160   Alyssa Mann            F2029         6/12   15:41     4:52:15
161   William Blois          M4049        16/22   15:42     4:52:38
162   Rottana Liv            M3039        47/64   15:48     4:54:31
163   Edith Lopez            F4049          1/4   15:49     4:54:52
164   John Henry             M3039        48/64   15:51     4:55:20
165   Wesley Wilkerson       M3039        49/64   15:51     4:55:32
166   Cori Wilkerson         F4049          2/4   15:51     4:55:33
167   Heather Cabrera        F3039         7/11   15:57     4:57:27
168   Roy Stigers            M4049        17/22   15:58     4:57:32
169   Andre Lucero           M3039        50/64   16:01     4:58:32
170   Tina Woods             F3039         8/11   16:02     4:58:55
171   Michelle Israel        F4049          3/4   16:04     4:59:36
172   James Jennings         M4049        18/22   16:11     5:01:33
173   Ssg O'Brien            M4049        19/22   16:14     5:02:28
174   Joseph Malagon         M2029        83/97   16:17     5:03:36
175   Alyssa Briggs          F2029         7/12   16:27     5:06:42
176   Daryl Kent             M2029        84/97   16:28     5:07:03
177   Katherine Pitts        F3039         9/11   16:33     5:08:30
178   Karen Hansen           F5059          2/2   16:34     5:08:44
179   Daniel Diaz            M2029        85/97   16:36     5:09:26
180   Cerrissa Witte         F2029         8/12   16:39     5:10:20
181   Sterling Iowa          M3039        51/64   16:44     5:11:52
182   Travis Viseur          M2029        86/97   16:45     5:12:15
183   Wilson Fung            M4049        20/22   16:53     5:14:42
184   Mark Stacy             M2029        87/97   16:54     5:15:09
185   John Assaad            M4049        21/22   16:59     5:16:37
186   Aaron Stone            M3039        52/64   16:59     5:16:40
187   Donovan Crowley        M3039        53/64   17:02     5:17:36
188   Jenna Klausing         F2029         9/12   17:04     5:18:00
189   Sara Atwood            F3039        10/11   17:04     5:18:02
190   Javier Wiley           M2029        88/97   17:04     5:18:03
191   Daxton Day             M2029        89/97   17:09     5:19:44
192   Trevor Cousino         M2029        90/97   17:18     5:22:36
193   Nathaniel Jimenez      M2029        91/97   17:19     5:22:56
194   Jisun Lim              F4049          4/4   17:21     5:23:16
195   Eric Daniel            M3039        54/64   17:40     5:29:23
196   Charles Morgan         M2029        92/97   17:48     5:31:52
197   Samuel Kim             M119           3/3   17:54     5:33:33
198   Hunter Glenn           M3039        55/64   17:54     5:33:45
199   Peter Stacy            M2029        93/97   17:57     5:34:35
200   Andrew Mason           M2029        94/97   17:57     5:34:36

Generated January 10, 2026 at 4:12 AM 2/3



Memorial Day Run &amp; March - 30K Ruck Uniformed March - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Matthew Hayes          M2029        95/97   18:05     5:37:04
202   Tanya Tillotson        F2029        10/12   18:10     5:38:29
203   Gustavo Hernandez      M2029        96/97   18:17     5:40:39
204   Gabriel Jardon         M3039        56/64   18:39     5:47:45
205   Frederick Beck         M3039        57/64   18:53     5:52:08
206   Laura Burgess          F2029        11/12   18:55     5:52:44
207   Carlos Perez           M2029        97/97   18:56     5:52:52
208   Jeremy Christensen     M3039        58/64   19:08     5:56:37
209   Alyssa Flores          F2029        12/12   19:09     5:57:02
210   Laura Angeles          F3039        11/11   19:15     5:58:54
211   Ragnar Schuett         M4049        22/22   19:16     5:58:59
212   Justin Soehngen        M3039        59/64   19:18     5:59:40
213   Matthew Blanski        M3039        60/64   19:30     6:03:30
214   Derek Hood             M3039        61/64   19:55     6:11:14
215   Joseph Johnson         M3039        62/64   19:58     6:12:14
216   Andrew Huhn            M3039        63/64   20:00     6:12:49
217   Brandon Long           M3039        64/64   20:03     6:13:51
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